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
bsmt. Great starter or retirement home.

625 E 7th $27,500

& 290 ac grass, imm poss, 1W & 3N of
Angelus
160 ac irrigated W of Hoxie, KS, 1N of
Hwy 24 subject to Seller leaseback
KIOWA CO, COLO: 230+ acres cropland,
all wheat going to Buyer N of Towner,
CO — JUST LISTED!

CHECK OUR WEB SITE at WwW.farmandranchrealty.com

“When you list with Farm & Ranch, it’s as good as SOLD!”

: 1818 Harve t. spIendldWlndows el I " ;
¢160 ac croplﬁn(_:l NE of Hoxie 4bdrm, 3 bath w/true masyte?SUite. Wrap | |add to unique ar- ,,-d“ L .| [3 bedroom, 1 bath home, includes all
560 ac consisting of 261 ac cropland around floor plan for easy entertaining. | |chitecture. "2 ”‘I appliances. Nice hardwood floors.

05/13/09 — 480 ac Graham County cropland &
grass for Bill Georgeson

CALL FOR COMPLETE BROCHURES!

585 W. 8th $14,500

A property w/many possibilities. Approx. 6
fulllots. There is a 9 ft.x14 ft. metal storage
building with a concrete floor and an over-
head door. House is approx. 900 sq. ft.

575 La Hacienda
Locations & quality here. 5 bdrm, 3.5 bath
brick ranch is perfect condition. 2 acres of
mature landscaping. Look no further.

1285 E. 8th. $1 33 500
2200 sq. ft. home w/5 bdrms, 2 baths &a
spacious back yard. Low maintenance.

Spring is just around the corner & we are moving homes. Give us a call and let your team of experienced realtors provide
you with a free market analysis as well as a persanal marketing plan. HomeLand - A TEAM WORKING FOR YOU!

585 W. 8th - NEW $14,500 850 E. 6th $78,500 310 S. Garfield $143,000

625 W. 7th $27,500 815 Lane $79,500 424 Smith Dr. $182,500

815 S. Lincoln $39,000 935 E. 9th - NEW $79.500 1175 Brookside $182,500

515 S. Grant $45,900 1345 Copeland $97,500 735 Kings Ct. “Like New”

s s ' 4o 685 W. 6th $49,900 1111 S. Court $97,500 575 LaHacienda “Exceptional”

Stick With the Classifieds. 660 N. Garfield - LOWERED ~ $50,.900 460 W. 4th UNDER CONTRACT 1818 Harvey Ct. “Unique”

680 S. Grant — NEW $62,500 1473 Pioneer Ave $117,500  206-208 Plum Oakley “Investment”

’ ° 680 W. 4th - LOWERED $69,900 880 Thompson $129,000  #10 Stephens Dr. “Commercial”

If you're looking to buy, sell or trade, 855 S. Grant $72,500 1285 E. 8th $133500 310-316 W. 7th Oakley  “Commercial’
o gro ’ H “ '

CheCk out the classrﬁeds. It s fast’ easy and 510 S. Lincon  UNDER CONTRACT 685 W. 5th $134,900 1675 W. 4th 4 plex

you’ll find what you are looking for!

The Colby Free Press Classifieds
785-462-3963

Join the Sellers that list with HomeLand Real Estate.
----- Your home, along with our many other listings, will be viewed natlonally

Pat Sloan 460-7495 Rock L. Bedore 462-6930
Marilyn Meyer 462-2703 Jerry Wycoff 672-3763
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